®120

Object

Focal
Plane
410x410
)
o) ; » . -
5 8 o 8 Se > 0 S9 %
s o g ¢ = E <z <2
= @) 3 &) S
Y
W.D. = 581,6 -
— 17 —
— 45 —
- 90,5
- 105,5
™ 05 402 Bauteilnummer Revision
1] | A F-Theta Q 650/20 1030..1090nm)|563201 | 03-
%ESI!S,CSS ALL‘ESK@MM anodized aluminium |Freigegeben S4LFT1655/328
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